Flight 1
Sarah Johnson

Jennifer Niebling
Doris Thompson
Karen Pultz

Dee Ireland
Kaylee Barton
Michelle Carstens
Jill Carrero
Susan Squire
Flight 2

Lisa Vedovelli
Pam Levkulich
Lori Neiberger
Sang Cavanaugh
Chrissy Ny
Cathleen Bullard
Candace Cotton
Heidi Jahnke
Chelsea Brooks
Flight 3

Cheng Oh

Tricia Vamos
Claudia Richards
Cindy Wagner
Kathleen Butler
Mimi Mertel

Jamie Nguyen

Sharon Montgomery

Shelly Daniels
Flight 4

Sally Chambliss
Barbara Frey
Linda Pizza
Tina Cooper
Terri Lux
Cheri Kates
Sonya Doswell
Jenifer Kean
Flight 5

Kerri Nelson
Betsy Lovell
Lani Kim
Mallie Dashiell
Donna Murphy
Stacie Garlieb
Andrea Myers
Sharon Fannin
Marti Bok

Net
29

29
29
31
32
34
34
35
41

34
35
36
36
37
41
41
41

36
36
37
38
38
39
40

42

35

37
38
39
40
40
42

36
37
37
40
41
41
42
42
43

Papago WGA POD Results
Jan 21 — Even then Odd - Half HC

TIE 1st - $14
TIE 1st - $14
TIE 1st - $14

1st - $16
2nd - $14
TIE 3rd - $6
TIE 3rd - $6

TIE 1st - $15
TIE 1st - $15
3rd - $12

1st - $16
2nd - $14
3rd - $12

1st - $16
TIE 2nd - $13
TIE 2nd - $13

CTPs - winning $4 each:

Hole 4 - 0-15 - Sarah Johnson - 6'2"

Hole 4 - 15 and above - Cheng Oh - 7'9"

Hole 8 - 0-15 - Sarah Johnson - 45'2"

Hole 8 - 15 and above - Lori Neiberger - 22'11"

Hole 11 - 0-15 - Doris Thompson - 10'1"

Hole 11 - 15 and above - Sally Chambliss - 9'6"
Hole 17 - 0-15 - Karen Pultz - 40'6"

Hole 17 - 15 and above - Kathleen Butler - 9'2"



